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Bit on the Side Cinnamon

CHURCHILL

A fresh and quirky way of serving side dishes, starters,

desserts, snacks and tapas. The new Plant Pots range is a fun
addition to our Bit on the Side range.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item

Item Img Number

' 9951002

9951022

' 9952002

' 9952022

Description

Ripple
Sauce

Cup

Ripple
Chip
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Details

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Height

50mm

83mm

74mm

49mm

Diameter

59mm

95mm

130mm

104mm

Capacity Colour Range

57mi

280ml

560ml

170ml

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Cinnamon
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Brand

Churchill

Churchill

Churchill

Churchill

Material

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified
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