



A fresh and quirky way of serving side dishes, starters, desserts, snacks and tapas. The new Plant Pots range is a fun addition to our Bit on the Side range.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	9951002	Ripple Sauce Cup	Cinnamon	50mm	59mm	57ml	Cinnamon	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vit Dish S Mic s
	9951022	Ripple Chip Mug	Cinnamon	83mm	95mm	280ml	Cinnamon	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vit Dish S Mic s
	9952002	Ripple Bowl	Cinnamon	74mm	130mm	560ml	Cinnamon	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vit Dish S Mic s
	9952022	Ripple Bowl	Cinnamon	49mm	104mm	170ml	Cinnamon	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vit Dish S Mic s

